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Auditors
・ Two auditors　
・ Attend Board of directors meetings 
・ Supervise facilities

Izumi-en Shinai Izumien Long-Term-Care Home for the Elderly
Izumien Service Center for the Elderly
Izumien In-Home Care Support Center for the Elderly
Izumien Care Management Center for the Elderly

1-10-4 Musashidai, Fuchu-shi 183-0042
Tel: +81-42-366-0080　Fax: +81-42-362-8460
Mail: izumi@tama-dhk.or.jp

Midori-en Shinairyo Home for the Elderly
Shinaimidorien Long-Term-Care Home for the Elderly
Midorien In-Home Care Support Center for the Elderly

1-39-3 Midori-cho, Fuchu-shi 183-0006
Tel: +81-42-367-8080 Fax: +81-42-367-1012
Mail: midori@tama-dhk.or.jp

Asahi-en Asahien Fuchu municipal Long-Term-Care Home for the Elderly
Asahien Fuchu municipal Service Center for the Elderly
Asahien Fuchu municipal In-Home Care Support Center for the Elderly
Asahien Fuchu municipal Care Management Center for the Elderly
Asahien Home Help Service

3-17-1 Asahi-cho, Fuchu-shi 183-0003
Tel: +81-42-369-0080　Fax: +81-42-365-4683
Mail: asahi@tama-dhk.or.jp

Kanda-Renjaku Kanda-Renjaku Long-Term-Care Home for the Elderly
Kanda-Renjaku Service Center for the Elderly
Chiyoda-ku Kanda Region In-Home Care Support Center for the Elderly
Kanda Care Management Center for the Elderly
Kanda-Renjaku Home Help Service

2-8-1 Kanda-Awaji-cho Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-0063
Tel: +81-3-3252-8815 Fax: +81-3-3252-8816
Mail: renjaku@tama-dhk.or.jp

Iwamoto-cho Hohoemi Plaza Chiyoda-ku Iwamoto-cho Service Center for the Elderly
Chiyoda-ku Iwamoto Care House
Chiyoda-ku Iwamoto Group Home for the Elderly with Dementia

2-15-3 Iwamoto-cho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-0032
Tel: +81-3-5825-3407 Fax: +81-3-5825-3408
Mail: iwamoto@tama-dhk.or.jp

Shiratori Shiratori Support Center for mother and children
Shiratori Family Support Center for Children1-10-2 Musashidai, Fuchu-shi 183-0042

Tel: +81-42-367-8881 Fax: +81-42-367-8822
siratori@tama-dhk.or.jp

Touch Touch Fuchu-shi Family Support Center for Children
3rd Floor, Kururu, 1-50 Miya-cho, Fuchu-shi  183-0023
Tel: +81-42-354-8700 Fax: +81-42-352-2524
touch@tama-dhk.or.jp

Kizuna Kizuna  Support Center for mother and child

kizuna@tama-dhk.or.jp

Board of Directors
・ Ten directors
・ Meetings held 5-6 times annually 
  (Permanent committee)

Advisory Committee
・ Twenty-one members
・ One or two members from each operating 

committee for each facility (Family Commit-
tee, citizen members, members with aca-
demic experience) and facility heads

・ Meets three times annually 

Headquaters
1-10-1 Musashidai, Fuchu-shi 183-0042 
TEL: +81-42-367-8801
honbu@tama-dhk.or.jp

Long-Term-Care Facilities for the Elderly

Social services facilities for children and families 


